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DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 17.500mm (0.689in)
Blade width (H): 7.200mm (0.280in)

CATEGORY

Vehicles

USE
CARS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

ALBA

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
CURTIS
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

EZ-LINE

FUKI

HD

ILCO

JET

JMA

KRAGA

LOTUS

ORION

ROYAL CLOVER
RR

TAYLOR

Y39
SK5
5462
SuU-7
SK11
SZ5
Suzil
M330F
SK11
X87
Suzi1
SUZU-5
J229
SZ10
SuU14
FM330
SI9
X87

SAP REFERENCES

CSz5 10
CSz5 20
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